American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

FOUR SEASONS KATS WHISKERS
FOUR SEASONS KENTUCKY HEART TH
FOUR SEASONS KRYPTON FACTOR
FOUR SEASONS LAS VEGAS SHOWGIR
FOUR SEASONS LOUISIANA DREAM
FOUR SEASONS MIKIMOTO

FOUR SEASONS MONARCO

FOUR SEASONS RHYTHM N VINES
FOUR SEASONS RUMOUR HAS IT

FOUR SEASONS SHENANDOAH

GOLDEN ARROWS IMA LIL VELVET DOL
MAUNGATUA LITTLE GOBI
SNOWVIEWS DIVINE MASQUERADE

TOTARA PARKS CHAMPAGNE TOY

Equine Registry

DoB
24-Oct-2005
08-Nov-2005
29-Sep-2005
03-Nov-2006
14-Nov-2006
23-Dec-2007
05-Nov-2007
16-Jan-2013
27-Oct-2012

17-Nov-2013

FOUR SEASONS TENNESSEE ROMANCE 02-Nov-2014

26-Oct-2009

22-Nov-2007

28-Oct-2005

21-Oct-2005

Sex
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Stallion

Reg
6328
6504
6321
7116
7242
7816
7817
10900
10904
11280
11687
9587
7998
6562

6608

Dam

MARUA KITTY KAT

KINVARAS HEART OF GOLD
LLAWEN MONIQUE

LLAWEN MONIQUE

MARUA VIVID DREAM
BLUEGABLES PEARLS OF WIZDOM
LLAWEN MONIQUE
HONEYBOURNE SPIRITS ALLEGRO
CHIGWELLS MADEMOISELLE BEAUJOL
AMSHARLOS ORION MONASHEE
RIDGEWOOD SE MISS APHRODITE
SNOWVIEWS BLACK SATIN
LITTLEWOODS PREMIER DANCER
PINEHILLS SPIRIT

BLUEGABLES EXOTIC TOI

Page 1

OAKLAHOMA LITTLE MASSEY (2001)

Damsire

CHATEAU HAPPY APPY'S HAPPY KIWI
HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
CHATEAU HAPPY APPY'S HAPPY KIWI
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP

WINNERS CIRCLE SPIRIT OF BUCKERQ

’NRATHLINS WS CHAMPAGNE WISPA

FAYLAURS MONARCHS FLYTE OF ORI(Q
SHANGRILA SE SUPREME EDITION (IMR
CHERRY OAK KRIS KRENE

GLENSWAY FANTOMS PREMIER
COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TOY MATAD

USA)

USA)

USA)

0 (IMP U

AUS)
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